
Early Learning Center  

  FULL DAY   

  
Weekly Monthly 

Monthly Autodraft/ 
Visa and Master Card 

ONLY 
KINDERGARTEN (Includes Lunch and Afternoon Snack):      
All day from 11:50 AM TO 6:00 PM   

4 or 5 Days per Week 
2 or 3 Days per Week 

$138 
$85 

       $597 
       $366 

$585 
$359 

FIRST THROUGH SIXTH GRADES (Includes Afternoon Snack): 
After School Care from DISMISSAL** TIME TO 6:00 PM 

** M, T, TH, F:  2:30 PM          W: 12:30 PM 
4 or 5 Days per Week 
2 or 3 Days per Week 

$101 
$67 

$437 
$288 

$428 
$282 

Before school care 7:00 am - 8:15 am 

4 or 5 Days per Week 
2 or 3 Days per Week 

$28 
$19 

       $124 
       $80 

$121 
$78 

 

  
Includes Regular School Days, All Minimum days and Four (single) Orchard School Holidays for 2009/2010 School Year. 

 
  

WINTER BREAK, PRESIDENT’S WEEK & SPRING VACATION 
Requires additional Enrollment contract (REPLACES NORMAL WEEK FEES) 

  
4 or 5 Days per Week 
3 Days or less per Week 

$190 
$150 

921 Fox Lane I San Jose I CA 95131 
P. 408.944.0395 

 

 
SCHOOL AGE 

Early Learning Center 
Tuition Schedule  

Hours of Operation: 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM 
 
REGISTRATION FEE (ALL AGES)   $75 per child or $100 per family   
     (Non-refundable and due at time 
     of enrollment) 
SIBLING DISCOUNT   10% reduction on the lowest 
     contracted tuition category 

 

Effective Date of  rates: IMMEDIATELY  
 


