

Early Learning Center *Tuition Schedule*

Hours of Operation: 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM

Early Learning Center

921 Fox Lane | San Jose | CA 95131 P. 408.944.0395 SIBLING DISCOUNT

REGISTRATION FEE (ALL AGES)

\$75 per child or \$100 per family (Non-refundable and due at time of enrollment)
10% reduction on the lowest contracted tuition category

SCHOOL AGE	FULL DAY		Effective Date of rates: IMMEDIATELY
	Weekly	Monthly	Monthly Autodraft/ Visa and Master Card ONLY
KINDERGARTEN (Includes Lunch and Afternoon Snack): All day from 11:50 AM TO 6:00 PM			
4 or 5 Days per Week 2 or 3 Days per Week	\$138 \$85	\$597 \$366	\$585 \$359
FIRST THROUGH SIXTH GRADES (Includes Afternoon Snack): After School Care from DISMISSAL** TIME TO 6:00 PM ** M, T, TH, F: 2:30 PM W: 12:30 PM			
4 or 5 Days per Week 2 or 3 Days per Week	\$101 \$67	\$437 \$288	\$428 \$282
Before school care 7:00 am - 8:15	i am		
4 or 5 Days per Week 2 or 3 Days per Week	\$28 \$19	\$124 \$80	\$121 \$78

Includes Regular School Days, All Minimum days and Four (single) Orchard School Holidays for 2009/2010 School Year.

WINTER BREAK, PRESIDENT'S WEEK & SPRING VACATION Requires additional Enrollment contract (*REPLACES NORMAL WEEK FEES*)

4 or 5 Days per Week	\$190
3 Days or less per Week	\$150

